I N D U C T O R S
MHQ1005P 1005 [0402 inch]*
* JIS[EIA]
July 2013
MHQ-P
(2/10)
I N D U C T O R S
001-01 / 20130717 / inductor_high-frequency_mhq_zh.fm

·
MHQ-P MHQ1005P
�� B ±0.1nH C ±0.2nH S ±0.3nH G ±2% H ±3% J ±5%
�� ,
• =0.556nH
L L
(MHz)
Q
min.
Q
(MHz)
(GHz) (� ) (mA)
max.
*
(nH) min. typ. max. typ.
1.0 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 — 250 15.0 20.0 0.03 0.01 1200 MHQ1005P1N0 T
1.1 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 — 250 14.0 20.0 0.03 0.02 1200 MHQ1005P1N1 T
1.2 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 — 250 13.0 18.3 0.03 0.01 1200 MHQ1005P1N2 T
1.3 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 — 250 12.0 20.0 0.03 0.01 1200 MHQ1005P1N3 T
1.5 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 11.0 19.7 0.04 0.02 1000 MHQ1005P1N5 T
1.6 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 10.0 15.2 0.04 0.02 1000 MHQ1005P1N6 T
1.8 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 9.0 15.1 0.04 0.03 1000 MHQ1005P1N8 T
2.0 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 8.0 11.5 0.05 0.03 1000 MHQ1005P2N0 T
2.2 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 8.0 12.1 0.06 0.04 1000 MHQ1005P2N2 T
2.4 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 6.5 9.8 0.06 0.04 1000 MHQ1005P2N4 T
2.7 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 6.5 9.6 0.07 0.04 900 MHQ1005P2N7 T
3.0 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 6.0 9.4 0.08 0.06 900 MHQ1005P3N0 T
3.3 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 6.0 9.0 0.08 0.06 900 MHQ1005P3N3 T
3.6 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 5.5 8.4 0.09 0.07 900 MHQ1005P3N6 T
3.9 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 5.0 7.7 0.09 0.07 900 MHQ1005P3N9 T
4.3 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 5.0 7.1 0.10 0.08 800 MHQ1005P4N3 T
4.7 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 5.0 7.7 0.11 0.08 800 MHQ1005P4N7 T
5.1 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 4.5 7.2 0.12 0.09 800 MHQ1005P5N1 T
5.6 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 4.5 6.5 0.13 0.10 800 MHQ1005P5N6 T
6.2 ±0.1, ±0.2, 0.3nH 100 23 250 4.0 5.9 0.13 0.09 700 MHQ1005P6N2 T
6.8 ±2%, ±3%, ±5% 100 23 250 4.0 5.8 0.14 0.10 700 MHQ1005P6N8 T
7.5 ±2%, ±3%, ±5% 100 23 250 4.0 5.6 0.16 0.12 600 MHQ1005P7N5 T
8.2 ±2%, ±3%, ±5% 100 23 250 3.6 4.9 0.16 0.12 550 MHQ1005P8N2 T
9.1 ±2%, ±3%, ±5% 100 23 250 3.4 4.5 0.17 0.13 550 MHQ1005P9N1 T
10 ±2%, ±3%, ±5% 100 23 250 3.3 4.6 0.19 0.15 500 MHQ1005P10N T
12 ±2%, ±3%, ±5% 100 23 250 2.8 3.8 0.24 0.19 450 MHQ1005P12N T
15 ±2%, ±3%, ±5% 100 23 250 2.3 3.2 0.28 0.22 400 MHQ1005P15N T
L Q 4291B+16193A Agilent Technologies
8720C Agilent Technologies
Type-7561 Yokogawa
(7/10)